cutting with binding wire and fixing the fencing pole etc
complete as directed by the departmental officers.

110mm dia

Contractor : 
No.of corrections:

No.of over writtings:
Superintending Engineer, P.W.D.

Buildings (C & M) Circle, Madurai-2.

27 2430.00 Kg Special

28 36.00M2

29 424.00M2

(Two thousand four 
hundred and thirty kilo 

grams only)

(Thirty six square metres 
only)

(Four hundred and 
twenty four square 

metres only)

White washing three coats using freshly burnt shell lime white
in colour in all floors.Fevical type gum / glue powder shouldbe
used in the preparation of white wash solution as per I S 6278 of